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71508
1383096
2253372

F-1-91-1855
F-5-32
B-20427
138279
1255098
126362
1838120
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Shopping Carts

*? Ddirles, Inc: the followinf personal property located at Wrenn &’i\

5E1more Supermarket #1, Highway 291 By-Pass, Greegville, South

<«

48" Epharish w/shutters
Baby Nester Shopping Carts

Patty Machine

Hobart Chopper w/pan and guard

Hobart Produce Scale w/vegetabhe

pan

A

Detecto Vegetable Scale 5
Warren Frozen Food Case

Barbeque King Machine

Cold Drink Vending Machine
Hobart Meat Tenderizer

Hobart Meat Saw
" Hobart Scale

Meat Slicer

Style H Table - 60x24x4

Electric Lantern Fixtures - ’
Plastic Shades On Front of Store
Miscellaneous Shelving

Oak Office Chairs

Hobart Heat Seal Scale
Fairbanks-Morse Platform Scale

53 ft. Gondola, including Shelv-
ing, w/Bakery Shelving - s

.53 ft. Gondola, ineluding Shelving

53 ft. Gondola, including Shelving,

w/Broom Section
48x60 Fiberglass Backs for Jelly

Section
Rack
53 ft.

Gondola w/Pitched Shelves

6ft x 8ft Isiand Produce Tables
2ft 6" x 4ft Double Scale Produce

Stand

Fiberglass Produce Table

Dry Bgoduce. Display Tables
Section of Wall Shelving for Candy
Sectipn of Wall Shelving for DBrugs
Metal Manual Grocery Trucks
Gravity Wheel Conveyors T
Automatic Warren Checkout Counter
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